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Patient information

Name: Date of birth:

Gender: Date of examination:

Address:

Contact number: Email:

Medical history

Medications

Name Dosage Frequency Remarks

Vital signs

Height: Weight: Respiratory rate:

Blood pressure: Heart rate:

Pulse rate: Pulse rhythm regularity:

Systolic BP (seated): Diastolic BP (seated):

Systolic BP (second reading): Diastolic BP (second reading):
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Vision

Unaided Aided

Right eye Left eye Binocular Right eye Left eye Binocular

Distant

Near

Other vision 
test results

Hearing

Hearing aids:             No             Left             Right             Both

Audiometric 
test results:

Physical examination

Are the following normal without unusual features?

General


          Yes          No

Ears, nose, throat (ENT)


          Yes          No

Mouth


          Yes          No

Speech


          Yes          No

Audiogram


          Yes          No

Cardiovascular


          Yes          No

Vascular system


          Yes          No

Lungs and chest


          Yes          No

Abdomen and viscera (including hernia)


          Yes          No

Lymphatic system (spleen/lymph nodes)


          Yes          No

Back/spine


          Yes          No

Extremities/joints


          Yes          No

Endocrine


          Yes          No

Genito-urinary


          Yes          No

Skin


          Yes          No

Locomotor


          Yes          No

Neurological system (including reflexes)


          Yes          No

Gait


          Yes          No

Psychiatric


          Yes          No

Urinalysis


          Yes          No
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Laboratory tests

Test name Result

Imaging studies

Study type Findings

Notes

Healthcare provider information

Name: License number:

Signature: Date:
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	Text2: istory of hypertension for the past 5 years, controlled with medication.
Previous diagnosis of Type 2 Diabetes Mellitus, managed with diet and Metformin.
No known allergies.
Past surgical history includes an appendectomy in 2010.
Family history of cardiovascular disease.
Occasional episodes of anxiety, currently not on medication.
No history of smoking, alcohol consumption is social.
	Text3: 
	0: 
	0: Lisinopril 
	1: 10 mg 
	2: Once daily 
	3: Taken in the morning

	1: 
	0: Metformin
	1:  500 mg 
	2: Twice daily 
	3: With meals
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	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
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	Text4: 
	0: 
	0: 5'10"
	1: 210lbs
	2: 16 bpm

	1: 
	0: 30/80 mmHg
	1: 72 bpm

	2: 
	0: 72 bpm
	1: Regular

	3: 
	0: 130 mmHg
	1: 80 mmHg

	4: 
	0: 130 mmHg
	1: 78 mmHg


	Text5: 
	0: 
	0: 20/20
	1: 20/20
	2: 20/20
	3: N/A
	4: N/A
	5: N/A

	1: 
	0: 20/20
	1: 20/20
	2: 20/20
	3: N/A
	4: N/A
	5: N/A

	2: 
	0: 
	0: Normal color vision, no signs of cataracts, intraocular pressure within normal limits.
	1: Mild hearing loss in the right ear at high frequencies, otherwise normal.
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	Text7: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Fasting blood glucouse
	1: Chest X-ray

	1: 
	0: Hemoglobin A1c
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 


	1: 
	0: 
	0: 110 mg/dL (slightly elevated)
	1: Clear lungs, no abnormalities

	1: 
	0: 6.5% (indicative of diabetes)
	1: 
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	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
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	Text8: The patient is generally in good health but requires ongoing management of hypertension and diabetes.
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	0: Salvatore Romano, MD
	1: MD-999-13-00
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